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ONMATECH Solutions (Career Grape Consultants) is a professional 

Website development/designing & SEO service provider firm in India. 

Our holistic approach and clinical analysis helps to provide the right 

solutions that our clients need for their online presence. Our aim is to 

ensure our clientele’s brand, products and services appear online in 

higher search results and better visibility. We make simple step by step 

strategy, which makes the work easier for both of us. 
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Portfolio of ONMATECH 
SOLUTIONS 
 
A  B R I E F  P R O L O G U E  O N  U S :  

We provide extensive Website Development, Digital Marketing & SEO services. With 

updated technologies and wide ranging tools, we develop unique, customized and SEO 

friendly web pages so as to suit our clientele’s business purpose. We also provide website 

maintenance services. We have a dedicated team of well-equipped professionals having 

expertise in customized website development. Our goal is to create user friendly, W3C 

compliant and well navigating Webpages which provides the best possible and relevant 

information to the visitors. We believe in creating a website which connects to the customers. 

We believe in quality work and that is the reason why we maintain many quality procedures 
to give our clients customized website designing services. Our skilled professionals have an 
eye for innovation and creativeness.  

 

Associate & Subsidiary Firms: 

✓ SMAK Solutions    (http://www.ssmaktak.com) 

✓ Tecnozi Software   (https://www.tecnozi.com) 

✓ Career Grape Consultants  (https://www.careergrape.com) 

✓ Grab Host    (grabhost.in) 
 
Services We Offer: 

✓ Website Designing 

✓ Website/Web Application Development 

✓ Search Engine Optimization / Digital Marketing Services 

✓ Social Media Marketing 

✓ Creative Designing 

✓ Domain, Web Hosting & Email Hosting Services
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Application Language/Architecture used by us:

✓ ASP .NET 

✓ SQL  

✓ MVC 

✓ PHP 

✓ HTML 5 

✓ JavaScript 

✓ Cascading Style Sheets (CSS) 

✓ JQuery 

✓ Bootstrap 

✓ WordPress 
 

Our work: 

At ONMATECH Solutions, our developers & designers are highly proficient & creative to 
work on any type of website.  
 

✓ Custom web designing 

✓ Hosting, support & maintenance 

✓ Content management system with 
images & videos 

✓ SEO friendly 

✓ Plug-in & module development 

✓ Payment gateway integration 

 
Our team has already developed various types of websites that includes, but not limited to: 
 

On-going Projects 
 
Career Grape (Job Portal) - www.careergrape.com (Live with on-going development) 

Career grape is an extensive Job portal which bridges the gap between the job seekers 
and the recruiters. We have developed this Job portal on ASP .NET architecture, having 
various modules for different types of users – Job Seekers, Recruiters and various types of 
Administrators. 
 
All Mandi (E-Commerce / Android App) - www.allmandi.com (Beta – Testing Phase) 

E-Commerce is booming like anything. We are developing this website/web application for 
our client which encompasses various aspects & features of an e-commerce business. From 
user registration to inventory management, order placement to billing & live tracking of 
orders placed you have it everything. 

Webmojo (E-Commerce) - www.websmojo.com (On-going Development Phase) 

WebsMojo is build your own website service being developed on ASP .NET platform. This 
website is database driven website which facilitates user to create stunning looking websites  
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along with multiple pages. 

Branch Office Furniture (E-Commerce) - https://www.branchfurniture.com/ (Ongoing SEO) 

Bureau is an E-Commerce website that sells office furniture in New York City and all of US. 
We are performing complete on-page and off-page SEO for the website as well as running 
various Google AdWords Campaigns for increasing their sales & business. 

Dream Decor (PPC Marketing) - https://www.dream-decor.in/ (Ongoing SEO) 

Bureau is an E-Commerce website that sells office furniture in New York City and all of US. 
We are performing complete on-page and off-page SEO for the website as well as running 
various Google AdWords Campaigns for increasing their sales & business. 

Maharana Devi Jewelers (E-Commerce) - www.maharanadevijewellers.com 
(Development Phase) 

We are developing this website/web application for our client which encompasses various 
aspects & features of an e-commerce business for gold and silver jewelry. From user 
registration to inventory management, order placement to billing & live tracking of orders 
placed you have it everything. 

RKD Construction Pvt. Ltd. (CRM & Inventory) - http://stock.ssmaktak.com/Login 

Powerful project management with inventory management system software for teams: Any 
size, anywhere. Measure performance, report effectively, & get insights. 

Current Social Media Management & Creatives: 

https://www.facebook.com/educationasia.in/ 

https://www.facebook.com/SGBLGroup/ 

https://www.facebook.com/freewayinsurance 
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Live Websites / Web Applications 
 

Business Category Live URL 

Career Grape CMS – Job Portal https://www.careergrape.com 

Vasundhara Odisha CMS / ASP http://www.vasundharaodisha.org 

Tazz Car Spa CMS - WordPress http://tazzcarspa.com 

Aziel Group CMS – ASP .NET http://aziel.co.in 

Aziel  HTML / ASP http://www.azielpl.com 

Bhagwati Engineering CMS - WordPress http://bhagawati.com/bhagawati 

Speed Lasers CMS – ASP .NET http://www.speedlasers.com 

Dibyanshu Events CMS - WordPress http://dibyanshuevents.in 

Purav Remedies Billing/Inventory/HRIS https://www.puravremedies.com 

BBM Tech CMS/Inventory/Billing http://www.bbmtechindia.com 

Maya Mantras CMS - WordPress https://www.mayamantras.com 

Melt Lipo Theraphy CMS - WordPress http://meltlipotherapy.com 

Go Speedy Go Payroll Management http://payroll.go-speedy-go.com 

CCGR, The Universe CMS - WordPress http://www.universeodisha.org 

Chuguli Gallery CMS / ASP http://chuguli.com 

Eviewsreviews (Blog) CMS - Blog https://www.eviewsreviews.com 

Patel & Company CMS - WordPress http://www.patelnco.com/Home 

Mahaveer Catering HTML / PHP http://www.mahaveercatering.in 

SGBL Group CMS - WordPress http://www.sgbl.in 

Project Chhauni HTML / PHP http://www.mayurbhanjchhau.org 

Diamond Rubber Ind. HTML /PHP http://www.diamondrubber.in 

TS Alloys ASP .NET http://www.tsalloys.com 

Star Interiors HTML /PHP http://starinteriors.co.in 

Argus Spy & Consulting HTML /PHP http://www.argusspymantra.com 

Parchoone (E. Comm.) CMS / ASP http://www.parchoone.com 

Go Speedy Go Payroll Management http://payroll.go-speedy-go.com 

Forest Right Act CMS / ASP  http://fra.org.in 

Vasundhara Odisha CMS / ASP http://www.vasundharaodisha.org 

Speed Automation HTML / ASP http://www.speedautomation.in 

E Magic Tours Tour Management http://emagictours.in 

Techno Arch Billing Application http://www.technoarch.in 

Invites Hospitality HTMl / ASP http://inviteshospitality.com 

Pooja Interiors CMS / ASP http://www.poojainteriorprojects.com 

Panchamukhi Solutions CMS / Billing https://www.panchamukhisolutions.com 
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Android Applications 

 
Business Category Live URL 

Go Speedy Go Android App Link 

Career Grape Android - Webview Link 

Purav Remedies Android - Webview Link 

All Mandi Android/iOS Development Stage 

 
Windows Applications 

 
Applications Category 

Inventory & Billing Windows Desktop Application 

Logistic Management System Windows Desktop Application 

POS Billing Windows Desktop Application 

 
Core Team: 

Details Experience Expertise 

Leo Patnaik 10 Years SEO & SMM 

Sardar Mukhtar  12 Years Software Development 

Bimal Patnaik 4 Years Software Development 

Manoj Mohanty 6 Years SEO Analyst / Tester 

Prateek Vipparthy 4 Years SEO & SMM 

Dinesh Jena 10 Years Web Designing 

Md. Barkat 2 Years SEO 

Mir. Nazib Akhtar 4 Years Software Development 

Adyesha Mohanty 2 Years SEO & SMM 

Abhichand Prusty 3 Years SEO & SMM 

If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact us: 
 
Email : mail@onmatech.com / mail@careergrape.com 
Phone : (+91) 700 810 0650 / 780 907 7348 / 832 776 3797  
Skype : onmatech 
Website : www.onmatech.com / www.careergrape.in 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=gsg.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.careergrape.user.mytestapplication
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.puravremedies.user.puravremedies

